December 2024

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Pearl Harbor Remembrance

10:30 Trinity Church LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 10:15 Bingo RH
2:00 Trivia with Shania LR 2:00 Mobility Class Patty RH 10:15 Yoga with Patty RH 10:15 House of Possibilities 10:00 Mobility Class w/lna RH 10:45 Mobility with Patty RH 2:00 Movement Matters
3:15 Penguin Craft with 3:00 Holiday Movie "Miracle 2:15 The History of Comedy Volunteer Bingo in LR 11:00 PNAinLR 3:00 Birthday Social Hour Dance Class in RH
Shania LG on 34th Street" in RH with Shania LR 2:00 Archie Piano Concertin 1:30 Reiki LIB with Boston College 2:00 Tim & Olive Dog Visitin
6:30 Scrabble LG 3:15 Carol Burnett Interview LR 1:30 ArtClassin LG Athlete Volunteers in LR LR
with Shania LR 3:00 Cynthia & Lorraine Dog 2:15 Learn About Sharks 2:15 Northeastern MIHNUET
6:30 Boston Cares Card Visit with Shania LR Music Group LR
Game LG H 6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG H 3:15 Visit California on the 3:15 Trivia with Jacob in LR
10:30 Trinity Church LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 Service Stars 2nd 9:30 This Day in History LR 10:15 Bingo RH
2:15 Pictionary with Jacob in 2:00 Mobility Class Patty RH 10:15 Yoga with Patty RH 10:30 Jeffrey Folmer Music Grade Student Visit 10:00 Mitzy Hairdresser 2:15 Origami with Shania LG
LR 3:00 Artists & History Corner 1:30 Park Street School 3rd Concertin LR Gamesin LR 10:45 Mobility with Patty RH 3:15 History of Origami with
with Victor LR Grade Student Visit in 2:15 Cynthia, Lorraine and 10:00 Mobility Class w/lna RH 3:00 Social Hour with Boston Shania LR
6:30 Scrabble LG LR Julie Dog Visitin LR 1:30 Art Class with Joyce in College Athletes
2:30 The History of Western 6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG LG Volunteers in LR
Movies with Shania LR 2:15 Learn About Koalas
3:30 Henry Fonda with Shania LR
p 21 Winter Begins
10:30 Trinity Church LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 10:15 Bingo RH
2:30 Snowman Craft with 10:00 New England 10:15 Yoga with Patty RH 10:15 Chair Yoga in RH 10:00 Mobility Class w/lna RH 10:45 Mobility with Patty RH 2:15 Make a Paper Stocking
Shania LG Conservatory Voice and 11:59 Holiday Party Open 11:44 Holiday Tea 1:30 Reiki LIB 3:00 Social Hour LR Craft with Shania LG
3:30 Learn About Reindeer Piano Duo Concertin House 6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG 2:15 Learn About Bears with 3:15 Winter and Holiday
with Shania LR LR 2:00 Story Swap with Jane Shania LR Trivia with Shania LR
2:00 Mobility Class Patty RH Leo 3:15 Visit Turkey on the
6:30 Scrabble LG 3:15 Henry Fonda Computer with Shania

2:15 Holiday Movie RH

9:30
2:00
3:00

6:30

This Day in History LR
Mobility Class in RH
Artists & History Corner
with Victor LR

Scrabble LG

10:30 Trinity Church LR
2:15 Movie RH

9:30
2:00
3:00

6:30

This Day in History LR
Mobility Class Patty RH
Artists & History Corner
with Victor LR

Scrabble LG

Documentary with
Christmas Eve

This Day in History LR
Yoga Class in RH
Holiday Movie

Boston Cares Card
Game LG

9:30
10:15
2:15
6:30

New Year's Eve

9:30 This Day in History LR
10:15 Yoga with Patty RH
6:30 Boston Cares Card
Game LG
7:30 New Year's Eve Snacks
& Music in LR

Christmas Day

26

LR
First Full Day - Hanukkah
9:30 This Day in History LR
10:00 Mobility Class w/Ina RH

2:15 Trivia with Cynthia LR
6:30 Card Game LG

9:30
10:45
3:00

This Day in History LR
Mobility Class in RH
Social Hour LR

10:15 Bingo RH

Birthdays
12/13 - Ralph Dominguez

12/31 - Richard Beach




	Birthdays

